



6777

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	938	881684001	CYLINDER HEAD	1	(Starboard)	1,4,5,22,23
1	938	881685001	CYLINDER HEAD	1	(Port)	1,4,5,22,23
2		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, SEAT			4,5,22,23
3		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, GUIDE-			4,5,22,23
4	27	881631	GASKET, Cylinder Head	1	(Port)	4,5,22,23
4	27	881632	GASKET, Cylinder Head	1	(Starboard)	4,5,22,23
5		881674	VALVE, Intake	8	(STD)	4,5,22,23
5		881675	VALVE, Intake	AR	(.003 O.S.)	
5		881676	VALVE, Intake	AR	(.015 O.S.)	
5		881677	VALVE, Intake	AR	(.030 O.S.)	
6		881678	VALVE, Exhaust	8	(STD)	4,5,22,23
6		881679	VALVE, Exhaust	AR	(.003 O.S.)	
6		881680	VALVE, Exhaust	AR	(.015 O.S.)	
6		881681	VALVE, Exhaust	AR	(.030 O.S.)	
7		850463	ROTATOR, Valve	8		4,5,22,23
8	26	881637	SEAL, Valve Stem Oil	16		2,4,5,22,23
9	24	881672	SPRING, Valve	16		4,5,22,23
10		850464	CAP, Valve Spring	8		4,5,22,23
11	28	54530	KEY, Valve Stem	32		4,5,22,23
12		850467	LIFTER, Valve	16		4,5,22,23
13		845754	GUIDE, Valve Lifter	8		4,5,22,23
14		881682	PUSH ROD, Intake	8		4,5,22,23
14		881683	PUSH ROD, Exhaust	8		4,5,22,23
15		881686	GUIDE, Rocker Arm	8		4,5,22,23
16	16	881635	STUD	16		4,5,22,23
17		881687	ARM	16		4,5,22,23
18		58041	BALL	16		4,5,22,23
19	11	801883	NUT	12		4,5,22,23
20	22	75983	PLUG	2		4,5,22,23
21	10	881625	SCREW, (M10 x 52)	8		4,5,22,23
22	10	881624	SCREW, (M10 x 86)	4		4,5,22,23
23	10	881642	SCREW, (M10 x 103)	24		4,5,22,23
24	27	881622	GASKET, Cylinder Head Cover	2		3,4,5,22,23
25		891870	COVER, Cylinder Head	2		4,5,22,23
26	27	881621	GASKET	14		4,5,22,23
27	10	881623	SCREW, (M6 x 1)	14		4,5,22,23
28	84	891886	HARNES, Ignition Coil Wiring	1		4,5,22,23
29	10	881648	BOLT, (M6 x 13)	4		4,5,22,23
30	54	881722	CLIP, Wiring Harness	2		4,5,22,23
31	86	881723	CONNENCTOR, Harness to Harne:	1		4,5,22,23
32	292	888925	COW, Location	8		4,5,22,23